
 

RISULTATI STEET 4  

20/21/22 DICEMBRE  2024 

 

 

MIGLIOR ATLETA ASSOLUTO FEMMINILE  
Rank Name Team Cat. B.W Age MU Pull Dip Squat Total Points 
1 Noemi Cucuzza SAIYAN 

ACADEMY 
-57 55.45 J 5 45 55 130 235 56.3 

2 Marta Galletto IRON CHURCH -63 58.95 S 1.25 30 55 127.5 213.75 48.92 

3 Beatrice Dallape IRON CHURCH -52 50.9 J 3.75 31.25 45 102.5 182.5 46.95 

4 Chiara Bonaccorso IRON CHURCH -52 51.9 S 7.5 25 42.5 110 185 46.79 

5 Veronica Lilli ND -57 56.35 J 3.75 30 40 110 183.75 43.48 

6 Martina De iturbe ND -57 54.2 S 6.25 30 40 97.5 173.75 42.39 

7 Annapaola Cimino ND -63 62.75 SUB-J 13.75 32.5 52.5 90 188.75 41.4 

8 Ilaria Casarotto CMB -52 50.9 J 7.5 25 32.5 87.5 152.5 39.23 

DSQ Anita Marzo ND -52 51.8 SUB-J 0 25 40 60 125 31.67 

DSQ Stefania Projetto IRON CHURCH -57 56.4 S 0 27.5 45 115 187.5 44.33 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FEMMINILE -52 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Chiara 
Bonaccorso 

IRON 
CHURCH 

51.9 S 5 7.5 -8.75 20 23.7
5 

25 37.5 42.5 -47.5 110 -115 -115 125 46.79 

2 Beatrice Dallapè IRON 
CHURCH 

50.9 J 1.25 2.5 3.75 23.75 27.5 31.25 40 45 -50 95 100 102.5 125 46.95 

3 Ilaria Casarotto CMB 50.9 J 5 6.25 7.5 20 25 -26.25 27.5 32.5 -35 80 87.5 -90 125 39.23 

DSQ Anita Marzo ND 51.8 SUB-J -1.25 -1.25 -1.25 -20 25 -26.25 37.5 -40 40 50 -55 60 125 31.67 

FEMMINILE -57 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Noemi Cucuzza SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

55.45 J 2.5 5 -7.5 40 45 -50 50 55 -60 125 -130 130 235 56.3 

2 Veronica Lilli ND 56.35 J 1.25 2.5 3.75 22.5 27.5 30 30 35 40 -100 110 -120 183.75 43.48 

3 Martina De 
iturbe 

ND 54.2 S 1.25 5 6.25 22.5 27.5 30 35 -40 40 85 90 97.5 173.75 42.39 

DSQ Stefania 
Projetto 

IRON 
CHURCH 

56.4 S -1.25 -1.25 -1.25 25 27.5 -30 45 -50 -50 100 110 115 187.5 44.33 

FEMMINILE -63 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Marta Galletto IRON 
CHURCH 

58.95 S 1.25 -2.5 -2.5 30 -35 -35 50 55 -60 115 122.5 127.5 213.75 48.92 

2 Annapaola 
Cimino 

ND 62.75 SUB-J 5 10 13.75 25 32.5 -35 45 -52.5 52.5 70 85 90 188.75 41.4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MIGLIOR ATLETA ASSOLUTO MASCHILE  
Rank Name Team Cat. B.W Age MU Pull Dip Squat Total Points 
1 Alex Bilal Echbiki IRON CHURCH -93 85.8 J 40 90 152.5 230 512.5 69.77 

2 Luca Curreli DOJO 
STRENGTH 

-83 79.9 J 35 92.5 140 220 487.5 68.8 

3 Guido Barbarotto CMB -93 86.45 S 11.25 70 150 262.5 493.75 66.96 

4 Simone Facchinetti SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-83 76.4 S 25 81.25 150 205 461.25 66.61 

5 Amedeo Simonelli LS STRENGTH -74 74 J 20 82.5 135 215 452.5 66.43 

6 Daniele Mariani IRON CHURCH 93 103.3 S 21.25 81.25 140 280 522.5 65 

7 Lorenzo Giussani CMB -83 83 J 21.25 72.5 142.5 227.5 463.75 64.2 

8 Dario Chiappini ND -66 65.55 S 35 87.5 115 172.5 410 64.14 

9 Francesco De 
Simone 

IRON CHURCH 93 103.2
5 

S 25 83.75 142.5 262.5 513.75 63.93 

10 Enzo Zezza IRON CHURCH -74 72.1 S 31.25 71.25 125 200 427.5 63.62 

11 Matteo Cerbone SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-83 76.85 J 30 80 110 220 440 63.35 

12 SON ABHI CMB -93 89.45 S 22.5 70 130 250 472.5 63.01 

13 Matteo Angelone SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

93 100.4 J 35 87.5 125 250 497.5 62.73 

14 Marcello Vigilante STRENGTH 
ROMAGNA 

-83 82.75 S 25 85 107.5 235 452.5 62.73 

15 Luca Catena LS STRENGTH -83 81.75 S 23.75 75 137.5 205 441.25 61.55 

16 Pietro Negrini STREETLIFTING 
SICILY 

-66 66 J 28.75 75 110 180 393.75 61.38 

17 Giuseppe Cicero MIGHTY GYM -66 60.6 J 26.25 67.5 97.5 182.5 373.75 60.97 

18 Mattia Cecchin SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-66 64.6 J 28.75 80 100 177.5 386.25 60.9 

19 Riccardo Bonfanti LS STRENGTH -83 82.8 J 15 75 125 220 435 60.29 

20 Lorenzo Bruschi IRON CHURCH -93 92.65 S 12.5 82.5 150 215 460 60.29 

21 Michele Sala ND -74 73.8 J 22.5 73.75 107.5 200 403.75 59.36 

22 Emanuele Palilla MIGHTY GYM -93 90.3 S 15 70 117.5 242.5 445 59.06 

23 Federico Fresta LS STRENGTH -74 69.3 J 31.25 77.5 117.5 160 386.25 58.68 

24 Antonio Improta SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-83 80.6 S 17.5 68.75 115 210 411.25 57.78 

25 Lorenzo Gabellieri ND -74 70.95 S 25 75 105 175 380 57.02 

26 Niko Liberatore ND -74 73.95 J 28.75 75 100 182.5 386.25 56.73 

27 Diego Benedetti CMB -74 73.95 S 22.5 67.5 105 187.5 382.5 56.17 

28 Lorenzo Ferrari IRON CHURCH -83 83 J 22.5 71.25 100 210 403.75 55.89 

29 Daniele Bernardis CMB -74 73.2 S 20 65 107.5 185 377.5 55.73 



30 Daniele Bernabei CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

-74 73.25 J 26.25 81.25 100 170 377.5 55.71 

31 Antonino Andrea 
Pensabene 

MIGHTY GYM -93 88.2 S 30 87.5 120 175 412.5 55.39 

32 Antonio Somma STRENGTH 
ROMAGNA 

-83 82.95 S 22.5 67.5 105 202.5 397.5 55.04 

33 Andrea 
Buongiorno 

ND -66 63.65 S 23.75 70 92.5 160 346.25 55.02 

34 Antonio Migliaccio ND -74 73.75 M 1 15 62.5 100 195 372.5 54.78 

35 Alessandro 
Pozzobon 

ND -93 85.1 S 13.75 70 100 215 398.75 54.51 

36 Alessandro Riva ND -83 82.45 J 15 66.25 107.5 200 388.75 53.99 

37 Alberto Dugini CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

-74 69.25 SUB-J 22.5 77.5 115 137.5 352.5 53.57 

38 Gabriele Ventricelli LS STRENGTH -74 73.9 J 6.25 47.5 90 220 363.75 53.44 

39 Mattia Chierico CMB -83 81.05 S 30 85 105 160 380 53.24 

40 Sergio Turano SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-83 79.3 J 12.5 52.5 95 215 375 53.13 

41 Stefano Ferraro IRON CHURCH -83 79.2 S 15 65 87.5 205 372.5 52.81 

42 Simone Palumbo CMB -93 87.9 S 10 57.5 92.5 230 390 52.46 

43 Marco Cavalieri ND -66 63.85 S 15 62.5 75 177.5 330 52.35 

44 Giuseppe Pecoraro CALIMEDIX -83 79.5 M 1 8.75 60 90 210 368.75 52.17 

45 Mattia Langone LS STRENGTH -93 91.6 J 20 72.5 100 200 392.5 51.73 

46 Stefano Allocco CALIMEDIX -83 81.6 S 22.5 70 87.5 190 370 51.66 

47 Giuseppe 
Cocchiara 

IRON CHURCH -93 85.3 S 8.75 62.5 95 210 376.25 51.37 

48 Mattia Alinari CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

-74 73.75 J 15 60 82.5 190 347.5 51.11 

49 Paolo Di Girolamo ND -93 90.85 S 12.5 52.5 110 210 385 50.95 

50 Andrea Caligara IRON CHURCH -93 90.4 S 10 65 115 185 375 49.74 

51 Tommaso 
D'Agostino 

IRON CHURCH -83 79.8 SUB-J 16.25 57.5 105 172.5 351.25 49.6 

52 Matteo Sandoli ND -74 73.35 J 17.5 67.5 80 170 335 49.41 

53 Matteo Chieregato IRON CHURCH -83 77.55 S 18.75 55 95 172.5 341.25 48.9 

54 Manuel Ferrante ND -93 92.3 S 11.25 65 90 205 371.25 48.75 

55 Jacopo Frattin IRON CHURCH -93 85.05 S 10 65 90 187.5 352.5 48.2 

56 Antonello Scaliati CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

-83 82.3 S 5 67.5 100 170 342.5 47.61 

57 Antonio Alessio 
Russo 

DOJO 
STRENGTH 

-74 71.6 J 15 52.5 80 165 312.5 46.67 



58 diego parisi CMB -66 63.4 SUB-J 15 50 80 145 290 46.18 

59 Nicola Quieti IRON CHURCH -93 87 S 11.25 55 90 185 341.25 46.14 

60 Matteo Marcello ND -66 62.8 SUB-J 16.25 50 70 150 286.25 45.81 

61 Luca Percassi ND -83 81.15 J 15 61.25 100 150 326.25 45.68 

62 Eugenio Villa CALISTHENICS 
MILANO 

-83 81.35 SUB-J 17.5 52.5 115 140 325 45.45 

63 Andrea Alviano IRON CHURCH -93 87.2 S 20 72.5 100 140 332.5 44.9 

64 Giuseppe Villella ND -83 79.95 SUB-J 5 52.5 72.5 180 310 43.74 

65 Alessandro 
Bertolini 

LS STRENGTH -93 92.95 J 3.75 62.5 75 192.5 333.75 43.67 

66 Alessandro Scalese ND -83 79.85 M 1 12.5 57.5 85 150 305 43.06 

67 Lorenzo De Pieri CMB -74 70.55 SUB-J 20 53.75 75 135 283.75 42.71 

68 Carmine Giuliano SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-93 87.25 S 2.5 50 75 187.5 315 42.53 

69 Nicola Ostoich ND -83 82.65 S 5 51.25 75 175 306.25 42.48 

70 Andrea Zampini CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

-83 82.05 S 15 57.5 62.5 165 300 41.77 

71 Giordano Michele 
Conti 

SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

-83 80.7 J 10 62.5 75 150 297.5 41.77 

72 FEDERICO 
FLUMERI 

CMB -83 77.9 S 15 68.75 77.5 130 291.25 41.64 

73 Andrea Casarano ND 93 96.95 J 10 63.75 80 170 323.75 41.51 

74 Simone Megale CMB -83 79.85 J 1.25 45 65 170 281.25 39.7 

75 Marco Rossetti CMB -93 86 M 1 2.5 52.5 85 150 290 39.43 

76 Antonio DI Biagio ND -74 67.1 J 2.5 45 57.5 130 235 36.31 

77 Andrea Lobarco ND -59 55.65 SUB-J 7.5 41.25 60 90 198.75 33.94 

78 Davide Ali ND -83 79.95 S 1.25 40 47.5 122.5 211.25 29.8 

79 Lorenzo D'Agostino IRON CHURCH -66 63.8 SUB-J 11.25 50 77.5 30 168.75 26.78 

DSQ Niccolo Rinaldi ND -66 59.2 S 20 55 0 140 215 35.51 

DSQ Francesco Salvi MORE - ROMA -74 75.7 M 1 0 45 77.5 0 122.5 17.77 

DSQ Matteo Pozzi ND -83 69.15 J 20 71.25 77.5 150 318.75 48.48 

 

 

 

 

 

 



MASCHILE -59 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Andrea Lobarco ND 55.65 SUB-J -5 7.5 -10 37.5 40 41.25 -57.5 -60 60 -80 80 90 198.75 33.94 

MASCHILE -66 KG 

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Dario Chiappini ND 65.55 S 30 32.5 35 87.5 -92.5 -92.5 107.5 112.5 115 167.5 172.5 -177.5 410 64.14 

2 Pietro Negrini STREETLIFTING 
SICILY 

66 J 23.75 26.25 28.75 68.75 75 -78.75 95 102.5 110 170 -180 180 393.75 61.38 

3 Mattia Cecchin SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

64.6 J 22.5 26.25 28.75 72.5 77.5 80 87.5 95 100 162.5 172.5 177.5 386.25 60.9 

4 Giuseppe Cicero MIGHTY GYM 60.6 J 20 23.75 26.25 62.5 67.5 -70 92.5 97.5 -100 175 -182.5 182.5 373.75 60.97 

5 Andrea Buongiorno ND 63.65 S 15 20 23.75 62.5 67.5 70 85 -92.5 92.5 150 -160 160 346.25 55.02 

6 Marco Cavalieri ND 63.85 S 7.5 12.5 15 55 60 62.5 62.5 67.5 75 160 170 177.5 330 52.35 

7 diego parisi CMB 63.4 SUB-J 10 13.75 15 40 45 50 70 80 -85 135 145 -150 290 46.18 

8 Matteo Marcello ND 62.8 SUB-J 10 13.75 16.25 41.25 45 50 60 -65 70 125 -140 150 286.25 45.81 

9 Lorenzo D'Agostino IRON CHURCH 63.8 SUB-J 7.5 11.25 -13.75 40 45 50 67.5 72.5 77.5 30 -32.5 -32.5 168.75 26.78 

DSQ Niccolo Rinaldi ND 59.2 S 15 20 -21.25 50 55 -60 -80 -80 -80 130 135 140 215 35.51 

MASCHILE -74 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Amedeo Simonelli LS STRENGTH 74 J 20 -23.75 -23.75 70 80 82.5 120 -130 135 200 210 215 452.5 66.43 

2 Enzo Zezza IRON CHURCH 72.1 S 22.5 27.5 31.25 62.5 67.5 71.25 110 120 125 200 -210 -210 427.5 63.62 

3 Michele Sala ND 73.8 J -20 22.5 -25 -65 70 73.75 100 107.5 -112.5 200 -207.5 -215 403.75 59.36 

4 Federico Fresta LS STRENGTH 69.3 J 26.25 31.25 -33.75 67.5 72.5 77.5 100 110 117.5 140 150 160 386.25 58.68 

5 Niko Liberatore ND 73.95 J 25 28.75 -32.5 67.5 72.5 75 90 95 100 165 175 182.5 386.25 56.73 

6 Diego Benedetti CMB 73.95 S 15 20 22.5 57.5 62.5 67.5 -85 95 105 180 187.5 -192.5 382.5 56.17 

7 Lorenzo Gabellieri ND 70.95 S 20 25 -27.5 70 75 -77.5 -95 -105 105 165 175 -180 380 57.02 

8 Daniele Bernardis CMB 73.2 S 17.5 -20 20 55 60 65 100 107.5 -115 172.5 180 185 377.5 55.73 

9 Daniele Bernabei CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

73.25 J 17.5 23.75 26.25 72.5 80 81.25 90 100 -105 150 160 170 377.5 55.71 

10 Antonio Migliaccio ND 73.75 M 1 5 10 15 50 57.5 62.5 80 90 100 175 185 195 372.5 54.78 

11 Gabriele Ventricelli LS STRENGTH 73.9 J 3.75 6.25 -7.5 42.5 47.5 -50 82.5 90 -92.5 205 215 220 363.75 53.44 

12 Alberto Dugini CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

69.25 SUB-J 17.5 22.5 -26.25 70 75 77.5 102.5 110 115 120 130 137.5 352.5 53.57 

13 Mattia Alinari CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

73.75 J 10 15 -20 60 -65 -65 75 82.5 -87.5 170 180 190 347.5 51.11 

14 Matteo Sandoli ND 73.35 J 10 15 17.5 57.5 65 67.5 -75 80 -85 160 170 -175 335 49.41 

15 Antonio Alessio 
Russo 

DOJO STRENGTH 71.6 J 5 10 15 45 50 52.5 65 72.5 80 140 152.5 165 312.5 46.67 

16 Lorenzo De Pieri CMB 70.55 SUB-J 15 17.5 20 45 50 53.75 67.5 72.5 75 120 130 135 283.75 42.71 

17 Antonio DI Biagio ND 67.1 J 1.25 2.5 -3.75 40 45 -47.5 52.5 57.5 -60 125 130 -135 235 36.31 

DSQ Francesco Salvi MORE - ROMA 75.7 M 1 -2.5 -3.75 -3.75 45 -47.5 -47.5 -70 77.5 -82.5 -170 -177.5 -177.5 122.5 17.77 

MASCHILE -83 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Luca Curreli DOJO STRENGTH 79.9 J 20 30 35 80 87.5 92.5 120 130 140 220 -230 220 487.5 68.8 

2 Lorenzo Giussani CMB 83 J 15 18.75 21.25 65 70 72.5 130 140 142.5 227.5 -250 227.5 463.75 64.2 

3 Simone Facchinetti SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

76.4 S 25 -30 -30 72.5 76.25 81.25 135 142.5 150 -215 -222.5 205 461.25 66.61 

4 Marcello Vigilante STRENGTH 
ROMAGNA 

82.75 S 20 22.5 25 80 85 -86.25 100 107.5 -110 235 -247.5 235 452.5 62.73 



5 Luca Catena LS STRENGTH 81.75 S 15 20 23.75 65 70 75 120 130 137.5 195 205 205 441.25 61.55 

6 Matteo Cerbone SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

76.85 J 25 30 -35 70 75 80 100 -110 110 -215 220 220 440 63.35 

7 Riccardo Bonfanti LS STRENGTH 82.8 J 5 10 15 67.5 73.75 75 102.5 115 125 215 220 220 435 60.29 

8 Antonio Improta SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

80.6 S 12.5 17.5 -20 60 66.25 68.75 100 110 115 210 -220 210 411.25 57.78 

9 Lorenzo Ferrari IRON CHURCH 83 J 12.5 16.25 22.5 60 67.5 71.25 80 92.5 100 -210 210 210 403.75 55.89 

10 Antonio Somma STRENGTH 
ROMAGNA 

82.95 S 20 -22.5 22.5 60 65 67.5 95 102.5 105 -200 202.5 202.5 397.5 55.04 

11 Alessandro Riva INDIPENDENTE 82.45 J 10 12.5 15 60 63.75 66.25 95 102.5 107.5 192.5 200 200 388.75 53.99 

12 Mattia Chierico CMB 81.05 S 22.5 26.25 30 75 80 85 105 -115 -115 160 -165 160 380 53.24 

13 Sergio Turano SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

79.3 J 7.5 10 12.5 52.5 -57.5 -57.5 90 95 -102.5 207.5 215 215 375 53.13 

14 Stefano Ferraro IRON CHURCH 79.2 S 10 15 -17.5 60 65 -70 65 80 87.5 195 205 205 372.5 52.81 

15 Stefano Allocco CALIMEDIX 81.6 S -20 22.5 -25 -65 70 -72.5 87.5 -95 -95 190 -197.5 190 370 51.66 

16 Giuseppe Pecoraro CALIMEDIX 79.5 M 1 3.75 6.25 8.75 55 60 -65 82.5 90 -97.5 210 -217.5 210 368.75 52.17 

17 Tommaso D'Agostino IRON CHURCH 79.8 SUB-J 10 13.75 16.25 47.5 52.5 57.5 -92.5 97.5 105 165 172.5 172.5 351.25 49.6 

18 Antonello Scaliati CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

82.3 S 1.25 -5 5 57.5 62.5 67.5 92.5 100 -105 170 -177.5 170 342.5 47.61 

19 Matteo Chieregato IRON CHURCH 77.55 S 17.5 -18.75 18.75 50 55 -58.75 85 92.5 95 172.5 -180 172.5 341.25 48.9 

20 Luca Percassi ND 81.15 J 10 15 -20 55 58.75 61.25 90 100 -105 150 -157.5 150 326.25 45.68 

21 Eugenio Villa CALISTHENICS 
MILANO 

81.35 SUB-J 12.5 15 17.5 42.5 47.5 52.5 100 110 115 130 140 140 325 45.45 

22 Giuseppe Villella ND 79.95 SUB-J 1.25 3.75 5 45 50 52.5 65 72.5 -77.5 170 180 180 310 43.74 

23 Nicola Ostoich ND 82.65 S -2.5 5 -8.75 45 -50 51.25 72.5 75 -77.5 170 175 175 306.25 42.48 

24 Alessandro Scalese ND 79.85 M 1 7.5 10 12.5 52.5 57.5 -60 80 -85 85 150 -157.5 150 305 43.06 

25 Andrea Zampini CALISTHENICS 
FLORENCE 

82.05 S 5 10 15 52.5 57.5 -60 55 62.5 -67.5 165 -180 165 300 41.77 

26 Giordano Michele 
Conti 

SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

80.7 J 5 10 -15 50 57.5 62.5 60 67.5 75 142.5 150 150 297.5 41.77 

27 FEDERICO FLUMERI CMB 77.9 S 10 13.75 15 55 63.75 68.75 70 77.5 -80 130 -140 130 291.25 41.64 

28 Simone Megale CMB 79.85 J 1.25 -2.5 -2.5 40 45 -50 50 57.5 65 170 -175 170 281.25 39.7 

29 Davide Ali ND 79.95 S 1.25 -5 -5 40 -45 -45 40 -45 47.5 122.5 -130 122.5 211.25 29.8 

DSQ Matteo Pozzi ND 69.15 J -15 15 20 62.5 67.5 71.25 65 72.5 77.5 -162.5 -162.5 150 318.75 48.48 

MASCHILE -93 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Alex Bilal Echbiki IRON CHURCH 85.8 J 30 35 40 77.5 85 90 135 145 152.5 215 225 230 512.5 69.77 

2 Guido Barbarotto CMB 86.45 S 7.5 11.25 -13.75 62.5 70 -75 137.5 145 150 250 262.5 -282.5 493.75 66.96 

3 SON ABHI CMB 89.45 S 20 22.5 -23.75 62.5 67.5 70 120 130 -137.5 230 240 250 472.5 63.01 

4 Lorenzo Bruschi IRON CHURCH 92.65 S 7.5 -12.5 12.5 75 82.5 -87.5 125 140 150 205 215 -222.5 460 60.29 

5 Emanuele Palilla MIGHTY GYM 90.3 S 10 12.5 15 70 -73.75 -75 112.5 117.5 -122.5 235 -242.5 242.5 445 59.06 

6 Antonino Andrea 
Pensabene 

MIGHTY GYM 88.2 S 25 30 -32.5 77.5 82.5 87.5 115 120 -125 175 -180 -180 412.5 55.39 

7 Alessandro Pozzobon ND 85.1 S -12.5 12.5 13.75 70 -73.75 -73.75 -100 100 -107.5 200 207.5 215 398.75 54.51 

8 Mattia Langone LS STRENGTH 91.6 J 12.5 17.5 20 67.5 72.5 -76.25 85 -95 100 175 190 200 392.5 51.73 

9 Simone Palumbo CMB 87.9 S 7.5 10 -12.5 52.5 57.5 -60 -92.5 92.5 -100 210 220 230 390 52.46 

10 Paolo Di Girolamo ND 90.85 S -10 12.5 -16.25 45 50 52.5 90 100 110 190 200 210 385 50.95 

11 Giuseppe Cocchiara IRON CHURCH 85.3 S 5 8.75 -10 50 57.5 62.5 85 95 -100 190 205 210 376.25 51.37 

12 Andrea Caligara IRON CHURCH 90.4 S 5 10 -12.5 55 60 65 95 107.5 115 -180 185 -200 375 49.74 

13 Manuel Ferrante ND 92.3 S 2.5 7.5 11.25 52.5 60 65 82.5 90 -95 190 200 205 371.25 48.75 



14 Jacopo Frattin IRON CHURCH 85.05 S 1.25 5 10 50 60 65 80 90 -100 170 180 187.5 352.5 48.2 

15 Nicola Quieti IRON CHURCH 87 S 5 8.75 11.25 50 55 -60 80 85 90 185 -187.5 -195 341.25 46.14 

16 Alessandro Bertolini LS STRENGTH 92.95 J 1.25 3.75 -5 55 62.5 -67.5 75 -85 -92.5 185 -192.5 192.5 333.75 43.67 

17 Andrea Alviano IRON CHURCH 87.2 S 12.5 16.25 20 62.5 67.5 72.5 90 100 -107.5 130 140 -142.5 332.5 44.9 

18 Carmine Giuliano SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

87.25 S 2.5 -5 -5 42.5 46.25 50 60 67.5 75 175 187.5 -190 315 42.53 

19 Marco Rossetti CMB 86 M 1 1.25 -2.5 2.5 42.5 47.5 52.5 -75 80 85 135 140 150 290 39.43 

MASCHILE +93 KG  

Rank Name Team B.W Age MU-1 MU-2 MU-3 P-1 P-2 P-3 D-1 D-2 D-3 SQ-1 SQ-2 SQ-3 TOT Points 

1 Daniele Mariani IRON CHURCH 103.3 S 15 -18.75 21.25 72.5 77.5 81.25 130 140 -150 260 270 280 522.5 65 

2 Francesco De Simone IRON CHURCH 103.25 S 15 20 25 72.5 80 83.75 130 137.5 142.5 -252.5 252.5 262.5 513.75 63.93 

3 Matteo Angelone SAIYAN 
ACADEMY 

100.4 J 25 30 35 82.5 87.5 -92.5 -117.5 125 -132.5 -250 250 -252.5 497.5 62.73 

4 Andrea Casarano ND 96.95 J 2.5 6.25 10 -61.25 61.25 63.75 -75 80 -85 160 170 -180 323.75 41.51 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


